
V.

's Gravenzandseweg 39

2671 JJ Naaldwijk

tel:  0174-750 392

office@mad.nl

www.MAD.nl

TEKENING:ONDERDEEL:

PROJECT:

TO/OMG

OMG 001

DATUM: PROJECTNR:

OPDRACHTGEVER:

SCHAAL:FORMAAT:

1:500

8 woningen - P. Cottaarstraat, fase 3 - Rotterdam

P. Cottaarstraat,  , Rotterdam

Heemraadsingel 223, 3023 CD, Rotterdam

2016230

Situatietekening

Definitief

23-12-2016

0006

0007

0008

0059

0060

0061

0062

0009

0010

1

100

79

81

77

53

51

200

198

206

87

87

69

67

42

40

41

31

16

1

38

34

186

50-138

35-37

30-32

Oost-Sidelinge

Kleinpolderkade

Zestienhovensekade

Rijksweg A13

12

36

188

190

192

63

204

96

98

202

379
377

375

79

81

75

73

71

65

83

77

85

194

196

361

363

365

367

369

371

359
357

355
353

351

347

57

59

61

55

37

43

45

49

47

1.50-

1.50-

1.50-

1.50-

1.50
-

1.50-

1.50-

1.50-

1.50-

1.50-

1.975
1.80 3.05

43.66

3.77

1.975
1.80 3.05

43.66

3.65

5.50

10.50

     

1.975
1.80 3.05

43.66

5.325

8.12

1.695

     

1.80

3.05

1.00
9.52

9.57

1.50

9.57

9.52
1.00

7.52

1.00
9.52

9.57

1.50

9.57

9.52
1.00

7.52

1.00
9.52

9.57

1.50

9.57

9.52
1.00

3.05
2.83

3.17

2.45

Ludolf de Jonghstraat

Piet Cottaarstraat

Ludolf d
e Jo

nghstra
at

Piet C
ottaarstr

aat

Abraham va
n Beyerenstra

at

3l8 won

3l8 won

8 pp

3 pp

4.305

10 pp

16 pp

22 pp

3 pp

3 pp

3 pp

3 pp

3 pp

3l8 won

3l8 won

3l8 won

3l8 won

16 pp

R=2

R=2R=6

R=6

R=6

R=4

R=4

R=4

R=4

R=4

R=6
R=6

R=6 R=4

R=6

R=8

khg

khg

khg

khg

khg

hw+gb

hw+gb

hw+gb

hw+gb

hw+gb

hw+gb

1.50

khg

B

A
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1
2

3
4

5
6

7800

5400

5400

5400

5400

5400

5400

5400

5400

6000

1320
5000

5500

15
00

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

b

b

b

b

b

b

b

b


	OMG 001 Situatietekening

